
              KDS DAR HIGH SCHOOL  
               2015 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE  

 

Day Date Opponent Time Teams Playing 

Thursday 2-19-15 @ Douglas 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Monday 2-23-15 @ Madison Academy 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Tuesday 2-24-15 @ New Hope 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Thursday 2-26-15 Guntersville 4:00 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Tuesday 3-3-15 North Jackson  4:30 Varsity, JV 

Friday 3-6-15 @ North Jackson Tourney TBA Varsity 

Monday 3- 9-15 Madison Academy 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Tuesday 3-10-15 Westminster 5:00 p.m. Varsity 

Thur, Fri, Sat 
3-12, 13, 
14-15 

DAR Tournament TBA Varsity, JV 

Monday 3-16-15 @ Brindlee Mt. 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Tuesday 3-17-15 @ North Jackson 4:30 p.m. Varsity 

Thursday 3-19-15 Priceville 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Friday 3-27-15 @ New Hope Tournament TBA Varsity 

Tuesday 3-31-15 
Marshall County Tournament 
@ Boaz 

TBA Varsity, JV 

Friday 4-3-15 @ Brindlee Mt. Tournament TBA Varsity, JV 

Monday 4-6-15 @ Priceville 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Tuesday 4-7-15  @ Asbury 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Thursday 4-9-15 @ Westminster 5:00 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Monday 4-13-15 Douglas 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Tuesday 4-14-15 Woodville 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Thursday 4-16-15 Asbury 4:30 Varsity, JV 

Friday 4-17-15 @ Florence Tournament TBA Varsity 

Monday 4-20-15 @ Guntersville 4:30 p.m.  Varsity, JV 

Tuesday 4-21-15 Brindlee Mt. 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

Thursday 4-23-15 New Hope 4:30 p.m. Varsity, JV 

 

Home games in bold. 


